AC890PX Series
High Power Modular AC Drive with
Advanced Cooling Technology (500 - 2200 HP)
AC890PX Series
High Power Modular AC Drive with Advanced Cooling Technology
Product Overview
The AC890PX is an innovative, modular,
high power AC drive system, that has

800mm deep, right hand and left hand DC connections 6
Special Option Documented special options (0-9) 0
Model Number Key
AC890PX Series
CP Module
The capacitor module, where included, provides extra capacitance for the
DC bus.
CD Module
These output phase modules each provide a single phase of the complete
drive and can be interchanged with each other.
CS Module
A 3-phase input rectifier containing a half-controlled diode/thyristor bridge.
This module supplies DC to the three CD modules and can include an
integral dynamic brake switch. (Used in AC fed units only)
Compact Modular Design
The plug-in modular nature of the AC890PX makes it easy to configure the
drive to suit a number of alternative input power configurations including 12 or
18 pulse and Active Front End (AFE). The 'PowerPak' phase modules, com-
mon supply modules, capacitor and control module can be arranged to suit the
particular requirements of the application.
Low-maintenance ensures maximum machine up-time and
productivity
By virtue of a unique plug-in design, the rack mount power modules of the
AC890PX drive are replaceable in minutes by any technician, even a non-spe-
cialist. These lightweight, ship anywhere modules help to reduce machine or
process downtime and lost productivity in the event of a fault occurring.
AC890PX drives can be configured with different module combinations depen-
dant upon the application.
CP
CD
CD
CD
CS
AC890PX Phase Module - Advanced Cooled
AC890PX Series
AC890PX Control Module (PCM)
At the heart of the AC890PX drive is a highly advanced control module
that manages all of the drives functions. Taking advantage of leading